DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
October 4, 2021

Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

LUNCH

Dotty Miller — Human Resources

Leta Hullinger — Recorder
Re: Employee Changes

Chris Gaumer — Development Services
Re: Revision to Construction Code & Fee Schedule

Pledge of Allegiance

Sandi Wilcox — Treasurer
Re: Cemetery Tax Sale

Ben Parker - Highway

Discussion Topics & Action Items

Payroll
Minutes
Claims
Travel

Consent & Waiver for Fred Groscup Jr. Drain Reconstruction
Decision regarding floors and light fixtures at Community Corrections



