DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' MEETING October 4, 2021

Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.	Dotty Miller – Human Resources
9:15 a.m.	Leta Hullinger – Recorder Re: Employee Changes
9:30 a.m.	Chris Gaumer – Development Services Re: Revision to Construction Code & Fee Schedule
10:00 a.m.	Pledge of Allegiance
10:15 a.m.	
10:30 a.m.	Sandi Wilcox – Treasurer Re: Cemetery Tax Sale
11:00 a.m.	Ben Parker - Highway
11:30 a.m.	
LUNCH	

Discussion Topics & Action Items Payroll Minutes Claims Travel Consent & Waiver for Fred Groscup Jr. Drain Reconstruction Decision regarding floors and light fixtures at Community Corrections